Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2020-018522

2020-018560

2020-018591

2020-018596

2020-018604

2020-018607

2020-018617

2020-018623

2020-018633

6/8/2020 4:08

6/8/2020 11:58

6/8/2020 16:18

6/8/2020 16:50

6/8/2020 17:17

6/8/2020 18:11

6/8/2020 19:35

6/8/2020 20:39

6/8/2020 22:28

EGAN Drive

AMALGA Street

ANKA ST //

GLACIER HWY

LEMON CREEK
Road

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

FOSTER Avenue

GLACIER HWY //

CONCRETE WAY

FRITZ COVE
Road

SHELL SIMMONS
Drive

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Motor
vehicle/pedestrian
accident (MV Ped)
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Motor
vehicle/pedestrian
accident (MV Ped)
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




