

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2020-018522	6/8/2020 4:08	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	Good intent call, other
2020-018560	6/8/2020 11:58	AMALGA Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-018591	6/8/2020 16:18	ANKA ST // GLACIER HWY	CCFR Station 3	Motor vehicle/pedestrian accident (MV Ped)
2020-018596	6/8/2020 16:50	LEMON CREEK Road	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-018604	6/8/2020 17:17	WILLOUGHBY Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-018607	6/8/2020 18:11	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 2	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-018617	6/8/2020 19:35	GLACIER HWY // CONCRETE WAY	CCFR Station 3	Motor vehicle/pedestrian accident (MV Ped)
2020-018623	6/8/2020 20:39	FRITZ COVE Road	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-018633	6/8/2020 22:28	SHELL SIMMONS Drive		, ,